Top 50 Erstlingskiihe
Braunvieh

Name
Lindner Jonas
Tramberger Elfriede
Lindner Jonas
Jetzinger Franz
Wagner Karina
Nachforg Johann
Litzellachner Franz
Hagler Monika u. Friedrich
Dorninger Gerhard
Lindner Jonas
Kogler Konrad
Lindner Jonas
Litzellachner Franz
Caloun Claudia u.Georg
Lindner Jonas
Schoérghuber Gesnbr
Tatzberger Anita und Gerhard
Hornbachner Andreas
Ubellacker Herbert
Hagler Monika u. Friedrich
Caloun Claudia u.Georg

Hollaus-Rosenbaum Elisabeth u. Reinhard

Lindner Jonas

Hagler Monika u. Friedrich
Hornbachner Andreas
Nachforg Johann

Ubellacker Herbert
Hornbachner Andreas
Tatzberger Anita und Gerhard

2020

Strasse
Grossprolling 37
Hochstrass 1
Grossprolling 37
Irgerstetten 2
Rotte Baichberg 7
Troibetsberg 1
Kuglau 92
Schorghof 8
Grub 10
Grossprolling 37
Schwarzenberg 17
Grossprolling 37
Kuglau 92
Bogenhof 2
Grossprolling 37
Bahnhofstrasse 41
Hofstetten 4
Kirnberg 156
Windberg 13
Schorghof 8
Bogenhof 2
Griinsbach 30
Grossprolling 37
Schorghof 8
Kirnberg 156
Troibetsberg 1
Windberg 13
Kirnberg 156
Hofstetten 4

PLZ
Hit#
Hi#H
Hit#
Hi#H
Hit#
Hi#H
Hit#
Hi#H
Hit#
Hi#H
Hit#
Hi#H
Hit#
Hi#H
HiH
Hi#H
Hit#
Hi#H
Hit#
Hi#H
Hit#
Hi#H
Hit#
Hi#H
Hit#
Hi#H
Hit#
Hi#H
Hit#

Rasse
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss

Tiername
K2
NEMO
KRISTALL
ELLI
MAGRIS
RAIKA
LENARA
SCHIKARIA
LARA
GURU
GLORIA
GREANI
BELISSIMO
ELFERL
KANJA
BEATRIX
FIONA
FLOWER
SISSI
LARA
EDELSTEIN
BUSSI
LOREEN
MARY
GERIE
ANSCHI
JENNY
DEBORAH
BROADWAY
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MKg
11210
11980
10143
10099
11532
10083

8 892

9624
11 662

9959

9410
10 648
10 689
10 086
10785
10575

9631

8297
10 154

9312

9714

8 846

9298

9630

9298
10 540

9324
10197
10290

F%
4,10
3,77
4,49
4,54
3,56
4,37
5,17
4,28
3,54
4,34
4,65
3,72
4,12
4,38
3,73
3,84
4,22
5,14
4,25
4,34
4,33
5,61
4,63
4,19
4,43
3,74
4,30
4,02
3,72

E%
3,90
3,17
3,56
3,54
3,50
3,71
3,89
4,02
3,29
3,64
3,80
3,72
3,25
3,37
3,47
3,46
3,76
4,11
3,29
3,84
3,51
2,99
3,55
3,64
3,66
3,40
3,76
3,34
3,53

FEKg GZW
896,9 129
831,9 116
816,2 119
815,9 120
814,2 119
813,9 112
805,7 107
798,8 113
797,1 121
795,1 119
7950 96
791,9 112
7870 97
781,9 118
776,2 110
771,6 123
767,8 102
767,6 98
766,5 116
762,0 110
761,7 111
761,1
760,9
754,1
752,7
752,5
751,9
751,0
746,6

111
115
111
107
110
106
108

MW Vater
123 SEASIDEBLOOM
113 GS POWERMAN
115 SEASIDEBLOOM
117 GS HUVI
121 GS HIGHSPEED
108 GS HARDING
103 ANIBAL
111 AURANTO
115 GS FIREWALL
112 ANIBAL
100 GS WISCONSIN
111 ASSAY
102 PEGASUS
115 AURANTO
106 ANIBAL
118 AURANTO
103 BORIS

97 AG EUREGIO
113 GS HUVI
105 HACKER
111 ZEPHIR

GS VERMUT

113 VASSLI
111 SEASIDEBLOOM
111 VASSLI
103 GS HARDING
113 JUHUS
106 BIVER
106 ASSAY



Hagler Monika u. Friedrich
Neuhauser Anton
Ehebruster Roswitha
Lindner Jonas

Steiner Sabrina und Franz
Wagner Karina

Hagler Monika u. Friedrich
Hornbachner Andreas
Tatzberger Anita und Gerhard
Jetzinger Helene

Dorninger Gerhard
Dorninger Gerhard
Tatzberger Anita und Gerhard
Wagner Karina
Litzellachner Franz
Fellnhofer Agrar Kg
Litzellachner Franz
Schagerl Gerhard

Lindner Jonas

Hagler Monika u. Friedrich
Winter Renate und Herbert

Schoérghof 8
Maierhofen 3
Burgstall 29
Grossprolling 37
Klein-Mariazell 31
Rotte Baichberg 7
Schoérghof 8
Kirnberg 156
Hofstetten 4
Engersdorf 1
Grub 10

Grub 10
Hofstetten 4
Rotte Baichberg 7
Kuglau 92
Hengstberg 8
Kuglau 92
Mitterberg 1
Grossprolling 37
Schorghof 8
Grasserrotte 3

HiH
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Hi#H
HiH
Hi#H
HiH
Hi#H
HiH
Hi#H
HiH
Hi#H
HHH
Hi#H
HHH
Hi#H
HHH
Hi#H
HiH
Hi#H
HHH

Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss
Brown Swiss

AGlI
LENA
GUNDEL
LUISE
ALl
WESLEY
HONEY
VONN
LOUVRE
DOTTER
MANILA
LIANE
LOURDES
LILIANE
FLIEDER
SILVA
LONDON
HERA
KANA
GHANA
43KAPSTADT
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10052
8838
9180

10 706
9786
9817
8328
9461
9784
8425
9542
9375
9368
8133
8 666
9170
9848
9873
9642
8594
9276

3,81
4,67
4,56
3,68
4,42
3,72
4,80
4,34
4,08
4,58
4,06
4,29
4,25
5,14
4,82
4,31
4,02
3,92
3,88
4,52
4,03

3,62
3,77
3,56
3,28
3,18
3,85
4,10
3,47
3,47
4,18
3,66
3,53
3,56
3,81
3,57
3,62
3,36
3,43
3,62
3,90
3,75

746,5
745,9
745,5
745,4
743,2
742,3
741,3
739,6
738,7
737,9
737,2
732,7
731,7
727,9
727,4
727,0
726,2
725,7
723,1
723,1
722,4

109
113
124
111
100
128
114
110
101
108
105
104
103

98
105
111
108
117
118

90
113

112 VASSLI
112 ANIBAL
117 GS FIREWALL
110 VASSLI
97 GS HIMALAYA
117 GS FIREWALL
114 VASSLI
105 GS HUXOY
107 BLOOMING
109 GS HARDING
108 VILENO
102 PEGASUS
106 BLOOMING
101 VASSLI
102 AG EUREGIO
108 PRONTO
111 GS HARDING
114 GS HUXOY
114 GS FIREWALL
92 GENOX-BOY
110 JUCATOR



